ICE HOCKEY
Continental Cup, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 6

Referee(s)

HANSEN Ole (NOR), RANTALA Aleksi (FIN)

Goalkeepers
Team : AaB

1 POLOSHKOV Ivan

31 HIRSCH Peter
33 PLSEK Lukas

Team Line-ups
Team : AaB (red)

38 D
51 D
42 F
11 F
71 F

4 D
18 D
22 F
72 F
19 F
95 D
55 D
10 F
8 F
13 F

37 F
41 F
9 F
80 F

RAHKONEN Antti
OSTERBY Magnus
NIELSEN Jens

ROONEY Brad

MAC IJEVSKIS Aleksandrs

Arena Riga

SUN 06 JAN 2008

LINE-UPS
AaB - KTO

Linesmen

START TIME 19:40

MOLENDA Sebastian (POL), RAKOVIC Damir (SLO)

Team : KTO

HENRY Burke

JENSEN Kasper
DINGMAN Christopher
SEMJONOVS Aleksandrs
MATEJIC Dejan

BONDAREVS Igors
MOELLER Mads
NORDBY TRANHOLM Bo
REINERT Thomas
LARSEN Ronny

SAMSOE JENSEN Nick
OLSEN Rasmus

LIE NIELSEN Christian
NOWAKOWSKI Jacek

Head Coach : TOLVANEN Jarmo

60 BAZYLEYEV Ivan

64
31

7

8
22
53
61
24
32
34
46
21
49
36
25
70
63
48
52
54
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Team : KTO (white)

ARGOKOV Artyom
MAZUNIN Yevgeni

RIFEL Vadim
TROCHSHINSKIY Andrey
OGORODNIKQOV Andrei

MIROSHNICHENKO Sergei
KOLEDAYEV Alexei
KOMISSAROQV Anton
ZARZHITSKY Nikolai
ALEXANDROQV Sergei

LIPIN Alexandr
KOVALENKO Oleg

SHIN Alexandr
SPIRIDONOQV Andrei
YESSIRKENOV Doszhan

KOLESNIKOQV Vladislav
SAVCHENKO Alexei
STARCHENKO Roman
KOSTRIKOV Yevgeni
VORONTSOV Alexei

Head Coach : SAGYMBAYEYV Yerlan

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper

Position
Number of games won

F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
PTS Points R Rank

IHM161906_54B 1.0
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